STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES [ -
(RSA 664)
September 9, 2014 - Primary Election

I, bﬂ\/\d LOL NGy Chairperson, and 1, W l\\ omn M cQuillen

(print name) (print name)

Treasurer of the \MS%%PQJ Fire =i gﬂ\'ﬁm ot NQU\)_'HQLYV\'\?S\Q\YC PAC
Committee, located at 4’3 (entre S‘i" . (oncoral NHE 03301

(mailing address) (town/city) (state) 7 (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 3500 for the primary election and do submit the

following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR PRIMARY ELECTION

Date of Report: *June 18 O August 20 B/ September 3 O September 17 O
Receipts: e}
1) Total of all receipts in this report 1) 5> /_4 43. §
2) Total of all receipts in previous reports 2) $ / / %430 . 38
3) Total of all primary election receipts to date 3) § / J/ §714. '8
(Add lines 1 and 2) 7
Expenditures: o
4) Total expenditures in this report 4 s/ l)—:/_ lo71."!
5) Total of expenditures in previous reports 5) § 6 b 4 359. 3¢
6) Total of all primary election expenditures to date ) 6) $ 7/ S, 466. 16
(Add lines 4 and 5)
~ 2
7) Balance if SURPLUS 7 s+ 50 907.7
7
8) Balance if DEFICIT 8 3

0f a Candidate. RSA 664:6

Signature of Chairman Signature ofTreas
*This report not require 1 Committee of a Political Party or by a Political Commi

Secretary of State's Office, State House, Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03301
Phone: 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271-63 16 - hitp://s0s.nh.gov RECEIVED

AUG 2 0 2014

NEW HAMPSHIRE
DEPARTMENT OF STATE



Page A of 1 4’ Pages Candidate or Committee Name Q’D{CSSla'ﬂJ F:‘lrc P\O\D’R‘J’S O'P NH MC’

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address
(Alphabetical Order)

Please <ee otHached

J
Reporting Period ending Ob / 20 /2014

Aggregate® If contribution or aggregate contribution
Contributions is over $100 list:
to Date Occupation and  Place of Business

acesS 4 tHuwpuahnh 14
L) ),

Total of receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report $

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES
Paid to Whom Post Office Address

PleasSe  Sce astachned

lDCU}( 30F 14

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6

*** Indicate to which election expenditure applies

***Primary/General  Nature of Expenditure

O U
O

] U
O U
0 [
O U
[] U
O [
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Itemized Expenditures

Name Address Amount Date Nature of Expenditure
Service Charge $26.60 06/21/2014
Staples PO Box 689020 Des Moines, |A 50368 $150.45 06/26/2014 In Kind Donation: Newington Fire Engineer's Board To Support Position
Friends of Linda Tanner PO Box 267 Georges Mills, NH 03571 $1,000.00 07/10/2014 Contribution
Sheehan for Executive Council PO Box 943 Nashua, NH 03061 $1,000.00 09/26/1902 Contribution
Committee to Elect David Watters 19 Maple St. Dover, NH 03820 $1,000.00 07/10/2014 Contribution
Nyquist for Senate PO Box 3 New Boston, NH 03070 $1,000.00 07/10/2014 Contribution
John R. White for NH State Senate PO Box 658 Wolfeboro Falls, NH 03896 $1,000.00 07/11/2014 Contribution
Richard Leonard for State Senate 51 Milter Rd. New Durham, NH 03855 $1,000.00 07/15/2014 Contribution
Peggy Gitmour for NH Senate 126 Depot Rd. Hollis, NH 03049 $1,000.00 07/15/2014 Contribution
Finnancial Innovations; Inc. 1 Weingeroff Blvd. Cranston, Rl 02910 $798.84 07/28/2014 Independent Expenditure - Signs NH State Senate Candidate Dan Feltes
Bank Fee $3.20 08/01/2014
Friends of Kevin St. James 38 Ball Rd. Kingston, NH 03848 $500.00 08/09/2014 Contribution
Andrew Hosmer for Senate 8 Summit Ave. Laconia, NH 03246 $1,000.00 08/08/2014 Contribution
USA Promotions PO Box 269 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.63 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Fred Doucette
USA Promotions PO Box 269 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.63 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Steve Woitkun
USA Promotions PO Box 269 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.63 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Dan Sullivan
USA Promotions PO Box 269 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.63 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Paul Brassard
USA Promotions PO Box 268 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.62 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Ken Ward
USA Promotions PO Box 269 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.62 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Ray Labrecque
USA Promotions PO Box 269 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.62 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Troy Saunders
USA Promotions PO Box 269 McGehee, AR 71654 $428.63 08/11/2014 In Kind Contribution - Signs for Candidate for State Rep. Mark Proulx
Dan Feites for State Senate PO Box 623 Concord, NH 03301 $1,000.00 08/13/2014 Contribution
Donna Soucy for State Senate 91 Alexander Dr. Manchester, NH 03109 $1,000.00 08/13/2014 Contribution
Friends of Jackie Cilley PO Box 213 Barrington, NH 03825 $100.00 08/13/2014 Contribution
Nation Buiider 448 S Hill St. #200 Los Angeles, CA 90013 $99.00 08/15/2014 Political Activity
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Name

Adam Bouthiette
Adam Bouthiette
Adam Philbert
Adam Philbert
Alexander Mattson il
Alexander Mattson i
Altan Dube

Allan Dube
Altan Dube

Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Dube

Allan Dube
Allan Dube
Allan Scholtz
Allan Scholtz
Andre Parent
Andre Parent
Andrew Davis
Andrew Davis
Andrew Stevens
Andrew Stevens
Andrew White
Andrew White
Angelo Puglisi
Angelo Puglisi
Anthony Albine
Anthony Albine
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Derubbio
Anthony Maccarone
Anthony Maccarone
Ben Lefebvre
Ben Lefebvre
Benjamin Blake
Benjamin Blake
Brad Hutchings
Brad Hutchings
Brad Ober

Brad Ober

Brad Stocks
Brad Stocks
Brendan Burns
Brendan Burns
Brett Anderson
Brett Anderson
Brett Nelson
Brett Nelson
Brian Akerley
Brian Akerley
Brian Akerley
Brian Akerley
Brian Akerley
Brian Akerley
Brian Akerley
Brian Akeriey
Brian Akerley
Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier

Date
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/7/2014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
71312014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/17/2014
7/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/9/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
71112014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
713/2014
7/30/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014

Contributions

Address

Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Webster, NH 03303
Webster, NH 03303
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Washington, NH 03280
Somersworth, NH 03878
Somersworth, NH 03878
Manchester, NH 03109
Manchester, NH 03109
Newbury, NH 03255
Newbury, NH 03255
Clarmont, NH 03743
Clarmont, NH 03743
Lebanon, NH 03766
Lebanon, NH 03766
Rye, NH 03870

Rye, NH 03870

Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Brookline, NH 03033
Brookline, NH 03033
Haverhill, MA 01852
Haverhill, MA 01852
Grantham, NH 03753
Grantham, NH 03753
Durham, NH 03824
Durham, NH 03824

North Hampton, NH 03862
North Hampton, NH 03862

Ashland, NH 03217
Ashland, NH 03217
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Tewksbury, MA 01876
Tewksbury, MA 01876
Rye, NH 03870

Rye, NH 03870
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

Amount

$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$20.00 $435.00
$25.00 $460.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$5.77 $666.73
$5.77 $672.50
$5.77 $678.27
$5.77 $684.04
$5.77 $689.81
$5.77 $695.58
$5.77 $701.35
$5.77 $707.12
$5.77 $712.89
$5.77 $718.66
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $230.00
$8.00 $174.00
$10.00 $184.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$4.00 $83.00
$4.00 $87.00
$24.00 $522.00
$24.00 $546.00
$5.00 $65.00
$5.00 $70.00
$10.00 $205.00
$12.50 $217.50
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$4.00 $86.00
$5.00 $91.00
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$8.00 $124.00
$10.00 $134.00

$50.00 $1,050.00
$50.00 $1,100.00

$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$4.00 $62.00
$5.00 $67.00
$20.00 $435.00
$25.00 $460.00
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $230.00
$5.00 $145.00
$5.00 $150.00
$5.00 $155.00
$5.00 $160.00
$5.00 $165.00
$5.00 $170.00
$5.00 $175.00
$5.00 $180.00
$5.00 $185.00
$1.00 $29.00
$1.00 $30.00
$1.00 $31.00

Aggregate Employer

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Hudsan, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Fiiefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Claremont, NH Firefighter
Claremont, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Hanover, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier
Brian Chevalier
Brian Johnson
Brian Johnson
Brian Murray
Brian Murray
Brian Paquette
Brian Paquette
Brian Pinard
Brian Pinard
Brian Rapp

Brian Rapp

Brian Wiser

Brian Wiser
Bruce Gosselin
Bruce Gosselin
Bruce Hallowell
Bruce Hallowell
Bruce Snyder
Bruce Snyder
Bruce Wainwright
Bryan Young
Bryan Young
Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Buck Frost

Chad Putney
Chad Putney
Charles Morin
Charles Morin
Chris Buchanan
Chris Buchanan
Chris Staples
Chris Stapies
Christopher Grover
Christopher Grover
Christopher Lamy
Christcgher Lamy
Christopher Schofield
Christopher Schofield
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Criag Jordon
Dale Spainhower
Dale Spainhower
Daniel LaBerge
Daniel LaBerge

7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/17/2014
7/30/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/312014
7/30/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
8/7/2014
7/3/12014
8/1212014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/972014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
7/30/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/12014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
71312014
8/6/2014

Contributions

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Loudon, NH 03301
Loudon, NH 03301
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Clarmont, NH 03743
Cilarmont, NH 03743
Hampton, NH 03844
Hampton, NH 03844
East Kingston, NH 03827
East Kingston, NH 03827
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Milton, NH 03851
Milton, NH 03851
Webster, NY 14580
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Plaistow, NH 03865
Plaistow, NH 03865
Dunbarton, NH 03046
Dunbarton, NH 03046
Enfield, NH 03748
Enfield, NH 03748
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Derry, NH 03038

Derry, NH 03038
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Manchester, NH 03101
Manchester, NH 03101

$1.00 $32.00
$1.00 $33.00
$1.00 $34.00
$1.00 $35.00
$1.00 $36.00
$1.00 $37.00
$4.00 $86.00
$5.00 $91.00
$60.00 $1,260.00
$60.00 $1,320.00
$20.00 $435.00
$25.00 $460.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$8.00 $166.00
$8.00 $174.00
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$20.00 $230.00
$20.00 $250.00
$8.00 $124.00
$10.00 $134.00
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$100.00 $100.00
$4.00 $62.00
$5.00 $67.00
$1.00 $82.00
$1.00 $83.00
$1.00 $84.00
$1.00 $85.00
$1.00 $86.00
$1.00 $87.00
$1.00 $88.00
$1.00 $89.00
$1.00 $90.00
$50.00 $1,100.00
$50.00 $1,150.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$40.00 $870.00
$40.00 $910.00
$5.00 $120.00
$5.00 $125.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$4.00 $70.00
$5.00 $75.00
$8.00 $119.00
$10.00 $129.00
$1.00 $29.00
$1.00 $30.00
$1.00 $31.00
$1.00 $32.00
$1.00 $33.00
$1.00 $34.00
$1.00 $35.00
$1.00 $36.00
$1.00 $37.00
$50.00 $1,050.00
$50.00 $1,100.00
$24.00 $522.00
$30.00 $552.00

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Claremont, NH Firefighter
Claremont, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Pcrsmouth, N Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Lebanon, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Daniel Lang 7/1/2014 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $210.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Lang 8/1/2014 Troy, NH 03456 $10.00 $220.00 Keane, NH Fircfighter
Daniel Nowill 7/3/12014 Keene, NH 03431 $20.00 $416.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Nowill 8/6/2014 Keene, NH 03431 $25.00 $441.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Daniel Sultivan 7/3/2014 Manchester, NH 03104 $46.16 $1,003.98 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Daniel Sullivan 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03104 $57.70 $1,061.68 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Darian Miliet 6/23/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $60.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 6/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $62.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 7/3/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $64.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 7/9/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $66.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Miliet 7/17/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $68.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 7/24/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $70.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 7/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $72.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 8/6/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $74.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darian Millet 8/12/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.00 $76.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien 71312014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $62.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Darren O'Brien 8/12/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $67.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Dave Lindh 7/3/2014 Dover, NH 03820 $46.20 $1,016.40 Dover, NH Firefighter
Dave Lindh 7/30/2014 Dover, NH 03820 $57.75 $1,074.15 Dover, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 6/23/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $442.73 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 6/30/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $448.50 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 7/3/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $454.27 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 7/7/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $460.04 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 71912014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $465.81 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 7/17/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $471.58 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 7/24/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $477.35 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 7/30/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $483.12 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/6/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $488.89 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Brideau 8/6/2014 Nashua, NH 03064 $5.77 $494.66 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Camire 7/3/2014 Rochester, NH 03857 $24.00 $528.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
David Camire 7/30/2014 Rochester, NH 03867 $30.00 $558.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
David Casey 7/3/2014 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $220.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Casey 7/30/2014 Greenland, NH 03840 $10.00 $230.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 7/3/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $20.00 $430.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
David Johnson 8/12/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $25.00 $455.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
David Lang 6/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $1,200.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
David Lang 7/15/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $1,260.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
David Lang 8/18/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $60.00 $1,320.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
David Lang 7/3/2014 Litchfield, NH 03052 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Lang 8/6/2014 Litchfield, NH 03052 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Morin 6/23/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $362.73 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 6/30/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $368.50 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/3/12014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $374.27 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/7/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $380.04 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/9/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $385.81 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/17/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $391.58 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/24/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $397.35 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 7/30/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $403.12 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 8/6/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 $408.89 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Morin 8/6/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $5.77 341466 Hudson, NH Firefighter
David Robidoux 7/3/2014 Auburn, NH 03032 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Robidoux 8/6/2014 Auburn, NH 03032 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
David Sherwood 7/17/12014 Merrimac, MA 01860 $2.00 $86.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
David Sherwood 7/30/2014 Merrimac, MA 01860 $2.00 $88.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
David Sherwood 8/12/2014 Merrimac, MA 01860 $2.00 $90.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
David Tallini 7/3/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $107.50 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
David Tallini 8/12/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $6.25 $113.75 Lcndonderry, NH Firefighter
David Weber 7/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
David Weber 8/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $220.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 6/23/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $28.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 6/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $29.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 7/3/12014 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $30.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 7/9/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $31.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Dean Tsonas 7/17/12014 Hampton, NH 03842 $1.00 $32.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter

Contributions
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Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dean Tsonas
Dennis Galvin
Dennis Gaivin
Derek Martel
Derek Martel

Don McCullough
Don McCullough
Don Worthington
Donald Matheson
Donald Matheson
Donald Waldron
Donald Waldron
Doug Giles

Doug Giles
Douglas Cardwell
Douglas Cardwell
Duncan Regonini
Duncan Regonini
Edward Daniels
Edward Daniels
Elizabeth Mahon
Elizabeth Mahon
Eric Skora

Eric Skora

Erik Thomas

Erik Thomas

Erik Thomas
Eugene Jastrem
Eugene Jastrem
Ezekiel Tappin
Ezekiel Tappin
Fred Heinrich
Fred Heinrich
Garrett Miller
Garrett Miller
Gary Dion

Gary Dion

Gary Ducharme
Gary Ducharme
Gerry Beland
Gerry Beland
Gerry Mackey
Gerry Mackey
Glenn Miller
Glenn Miller
Greg Gelinas
Greg Gelinas
Greg Michaud
Greg Michaud
Gregory Smushkin
Gregory Smushkin
Guy Larivee

Guy Larivee
Haroid Richardson
lan Tewksbury
lan Tewksbury
James Butler
James Butler
James Chamberlain
James Chamberlain

7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/15/2014
7/9/12014
8/6/2014
7/312014
8/12/2014
711712014
8/1/2014
71312014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
7/30/2014
71312014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/17/2014
7/30/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
7/30/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
8/7/12014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/17/2014
7/30/2014

Contributions

Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Haverhill, MA 01835
Haverhill, MA 01835
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Venice, FL 34293
Brentwood, NH 03833
Brentwood, NH 03833
Amherst, NH 03051
Amherst, NH 03051
Concord, NH 03301
Concord, NH 03301
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908
Lyman, NH 03585
Lyman, NH 03585
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Hopkinton, NH 03229
Hopkinton, NH 03229
Hopkinton, NH 03229
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
North Hampton, NH 03862
North Hampton, NH 03862
Newbury, NH 03255
Newbury, NH 03255
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Merrimack, NH 03054
Merrimack, NH 03054
Hampstead, NH 03841
Hampstead, NH 03841
North Hampton, NH 03862
North Hampton, NH 03862
Auburn, NH 03032
Auburn, NH 03032
Tilton, NH 03276

Tiiton, NH 03276
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Strafford, NH 03844
Hopkinton, NH 03229
Hopkinton, NH 03229
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Clarmont, NH 03743
Clarmont, NH 03743

$1.00 $33.00
$1.00 $34.00
$1.00 $35.00
$1.00 $36.00
$20.00 $420.00
$20.00 $440.00
$20.00 $420.00
$20.00 $440.00

$84.00 $1,458.00
$84.00 $1,542.00

$100.00 $100.00
$20.00 $410.00
$25.00 $435.00
$4.00 $86.00
$5.00 $91.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$4.00 $86.00
$5.00 $91.00
$10.00 $140.00
$10.00 $150.00
$8.00 $172.00
$10.00 $182.00
$4.00 $62.00
$5.00 $67.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$2.50 $107.50
$2.50 $110.00
$2.50 $112.50
$26.00 $558.00
$32.50 $591.50
$20.00 $440.00
$20.00 $460.00
$8.00 $124.00
$10.00 $134.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$8.00 $124.00
$10.00 $134.00
$8.00 $174.00
$10.00 $184.00
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$5.00 $190.00
$5.00 $195.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$100.00 $200.00
$10.00 $160.00
$10.00 $170.00
$8.00 $139.00
$10.00 $149.00
$8.00 $166.00
$8.00 $174.00

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Saiem, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefignter

Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, N+ Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Durham, NH Firefighter
Durham, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter

Retired, Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Claremont, NH Firefighter
Claremont, NH Firefighter
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James Duckworth
James Duckworth
James Gagne
James Gagne
James Heinz
James Heinz
James O’'Brien
James O’Brien
James Provencher
James Provencher
James Roger
James Roger
Jarrod Houston
Jarrod Houston
Jason Cote
Jason Cote
Jason Gionet
Jason Gionet
Jason Green
Jason Green
Jason Lajoie
Jason Lajoie
Jason Martin
Jason Martin
Jason Newman
Jason Newman
Jay Ellingson
Jay Ellingson
Jean Brassard
Jean Brassard
Jeff Anderson
Jeff Anderson
Jeff Duval

Jeff Duval

Jeff Goley

Jeff Goley

Jeff Wilkinson
Jeff Wilkinson
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Aboshar
Jeffrey Brown
Jeffrey Brown
Jennifer Morgan
Jennifer Morgan
Jeremy Mague
Jeremy Mague
Jim Kirk

Jim Kirk

Jim Michael
Jim Michael
Jim Paguette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Jim Paquette
Joe Robert

Joe Robert

Joel Monroe

7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/112014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/12014
8/6/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
7/9/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
711712014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/12014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/112014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/12014
8/6/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
71312014
7/7/2014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/12014
7/3/12014
8/6/2014
7/3/12014

Contributions

Concord, NH 03303
Concord, NH 03303
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Stratham, NH 03885
Stratham, NH 03885
Nottingham, NH 03290
Nottingham, NH 03290
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Manchester, NH 03102
Manchester, NH 03102
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Kensington, NH 03833
Kensington, NH 03833
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Swanzey, NH 03446
Swanzey, NH 03446
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Gilford, NH 03249
Gilford, NH 03249

Bow, NH 03304

Bow, NH 03304
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Lee, NH 03824

Lee, NH 03824
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Groton, MA 01450
Groton, MA 01450
Candia, NH 03034
Candia, NH 03034
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03104
Manchester, NH 03109

$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$4.00 $86.00
$5.00 $91.00
$50.00 $1,000.00
$50.00 $1,050.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $230.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$4.00 $62.00
$5.00 $67.00
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$23.08 $501.99
$28.85 $530.84
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$10.00 $205.00
$12.50 $217.50
$5.00 $85.00
$5.00 $90.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$50.00 $1,050.00
$50.00 $1,100.00
$8.00 $172.00
$10.00 $182.00
$55.40 $1,204.95
$69.25 $1,274.20
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$60.00 $1,260.00
$60.00 $1,320.00
$20.00 $440.00
$25.00 $465.00
$8.00 $172.00
$10.00 $182.00
$10.00 $200.00
$10.00 $210.00
$24.00 $522.00
$30.00 $552.00
$13.85 §774.65
$13.85 $788.50
$13.85 $802.35
$13.85 $816.20
$13.85 $830.05
$13.85 $843.90
$13.85 $857.75
$13.85 $871.60
$13.85 $885.45
$13.85 $899.30
$8.00 $174.00
$10.00 $184.00
$8.00 $174.00

Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Purtsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter

North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Nashua, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Joel Monroe 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03109 $10.00 $184.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 7/3/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Burkush 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foiey 7/3/12014 Manchester, NH 03102 $8.00 $174.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Foley 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $10.00 $184.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 7/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $630.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Karmen 8/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $30.00 $660.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John McAllister 7/1/2014 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $380.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John McAllister 8/1/2014 Nashua, NH 03063 $20.00 $400.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter
John Rumfelt 7/3/12014 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Rumfelt 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 7/1/12014 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $105.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Stevens 8/1/2014 Brentwood, NH 03833 $5.00 $110.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
John Sylvester 7/3/2014 South Berwick, ME 03908 $20.00 $300.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Sylvester 7/30/2014 South Berwick, ME 03908 $20.00 $320.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
John Webb 8/1/2014 Derry, NH 03038 $100.00 $200.00 Derry, NH Firefighter

Jon Snow 7/17/2014 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $537.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Jon Snow 7/30/2014 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $550.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Jon Snow 8/12/2014 Bedford, NH 03110 $12.50 $562.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 71312014 Canterbury, NH 03224 $4.00 $62.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Camire 8/12/2014 Canterbury, NH 03224 $5.00 $67.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 7/3/2014 Pelham, NH 03076 $4.00 $86.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Cares 8/12/2014 Pelham, NH 03076 $5.00 $91.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 7/1/2014 Tilton, NH 03276 $10.00 $210.00 Tiiton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Jonathan Powell 8/1/2014 Tilton, NH 03276 $10.00 $220.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 7/3/12014 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Josh Charpentier 8/6/2014 Goffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 7/3/2014 Litchfield, NH 03052 $8.00 $174.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Bagley 8/6/2014 Litchfield, NH 03052 $10.00 $184.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Joshua Hoffman 7/3/12014 Dover, NH 03820 $28.00 $616.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Joshua Hoffman 7/30/2014 Dover, NH 03820 $35.00 $651.00 Dover, NH Firefighter
Jospeh Biron 7/3/12014 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Jospeh Biron 8/6/2014 Goffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 6/23/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $984.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 6/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $996.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 7/3/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $1,008.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 71912014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $1,020.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 7/17/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $1,032.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 7/24/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $1,044.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 7/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $1,056.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/6/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $1,068.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin Cutting 8/12/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $12.00 $1,080.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 6/23/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $205.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 6/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $207.50 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 71312014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $210.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 7/9/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $212.50 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 7/17/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $215.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 7/24/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $217.50 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 7/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $220.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 8/6/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $222.50 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Justin McDaniel 8/12/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $2.50 $225.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight 7/3/2014 Manchester, NH 03106 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Keith Knight 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03106 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Alien 7/3/2014 Manchester, NH 03103 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kelly Alien 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03103 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 7/1/2014 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $105.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Ken Smith 8/1/2014 Greenland, NH 03840 $5.00 $110.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Nelson 7/3/2014 Hooksett, NH 03106 $12.00 $261.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Nelson 8/6/2014 Hooksett, NH 03106 $15.00 $276.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Prince 71312014 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Prince 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Ward 713/12014 Rollinsford, NH 03869 $2.00 $44.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Kenneth Ward 7/30/2014 Rollinsford, NH 03869 $2.00 $46.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter

Contributions
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Kevin Barnett
Kevin Barnett
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevir: Biinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn
Kevin Blinn

Kevin St. James
Kevin St. James

Kevin Zins
Kevin Zins
Kieth Folsom
Kieth Folsom
Kieth Folsom
Kris Soderberg
Kris Soderberg
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Kyle Jameson
Lee Dawson
Lee Dawson
Lisa Baldini
Lisa Baldini
Loring Child
Loring Child
Mark Bradford
Mark Bradford
Mark Brien
Mark Brien
Mark Dube
Mark Dube
Mark Healey
Mark Healey
Mark Howard
Mark Howard
Mark Lawrence
Mark Lawrence
Mark Quellette
Mark Ouellette
Mark Pelletier
Mark Pelletier
Mary Dion
Mary Dion
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton
Matt Newton

7/3/2014
8/12/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/7/12014
7/9/2014
711712014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
7/9/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/17/2014
7/30/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/9/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/9/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
7/3/12014
8/6/2014
7/3/12014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014

Contributions

Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Hudson, NH 03051
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Newfields, NH 03854
Newfields, NH 03854
Penacook, NH 03303
Penacook, NH 03303
Belmont, NH 03220
Belmont, NH 03220
Newmarket, NH 03857
Newmarket, NH 03857
Manchester, NH 03109
Manchester, NH 03109
Milan, NH 03588
Milan, NH 03588
Nashua, NH 03064
Nashua, NH 03064
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Florida

Florida

Bedford, NH 03110
Bedford, NH 03110

N. Fort Myers, FL 33903
N. Fort Myers, FL 33903
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842

$10.00 $155.00
$12.50 $167.50
$6.00 $409.40
$6.00 $415.40
$6.00 $421.40
$6.00 $427.40
$6.00 $433.40
$6.00 $439.40
$6.00 $445.40
$6.00 $451.40
$6.00 $457.40
$6.00 $463.40
$12.00 $246.00
$15.00 $261.00
$8.00 $148.00

$10.00 $158.00.

$2.00 $86.00
$2.00 $88.00
$2.00 $90.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$5.00 $150.00
$5.00 $155.00
$5.00 $160.00
$5.00 $165.00
$5.00 $170.00
$5.00 $175.00
$5.00 $180.00
$5.00 $185.00
$5.00 $190.00
$23.08 $473.14
$28.85 $501.99
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$20.00 $410.00
$25.00 $435.00
$8.00 $324.00
$10.00 $334.00
$5.00 $105.00
$5.00 $110.00
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$16.00 $348.00
$20.00 $368.00
$8.00 $174.00
$10.00 $184.00
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$6.00 $492.00
$6.00 $498.00
$6.00 $504.00
$6.00 $510.00
$6.00 $516.00
$6.00 $522.00
$6.00 $528.00
$6.00 $534.00
$6.00 $540.00

Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firsfighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Bedford, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Laconia, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter

Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Retired

Retired

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Retired

Retired

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
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Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Cray
Matthew Shea
Matthew Shea
Micahel Meehan
Micahel Meehan
Michael Allard
Michael Allard
Michael Avellino
Michael Avellino
Michae! Benoit
Michael Benoit
Michael Buco
Michael Buco
Michael Drouin
Michael Drouin
Michael Galipeau
Michael! Galipeau
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McMahon
Michael McQuillen
Michael McQuillen
Michael Nickerson
Michael Nickerson
Michael Roberson
Michael Roberson
Michael Roberts
Michaei Roberis
Michael Tully
Michael Tully
Michael Varney
Michael Varney
Michael Waish
Michael Waish
Mike Burke

Mike Burke

Mike Hogan

Mike Hogan

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Mallen

Mike Malien

Mike Swanson

6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/12014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/9/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/2412014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/12014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
7/3/12014
7/7/2014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
7/24/2014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014

Contributions

Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Epping, NH 03042
Litchfield, NH 03052
Litchfield, NH 03052
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Weare, NH 03281
Weare, NH 03281
Alexandria, NH 03222
Alexandria, NH 03222
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Somerwsorth, NH 03878
Salem, NH 03079
Salem, NH 03079
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Hampton, NH 03842
Bristol, NH 03222
Bristol, NH 03222
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
North Hampton, NH 03862
North Hampton, NH 03862
Kittery, ME 03905
Kittery, ME 03905
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Keene, NH 03431
Keene, NH 03431

York, ME 03909

York, ME 03909
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Kingston, NH 03848
Manchester, NH 03102

$5.00 $410.00
$5.00 $415.00
$5.00 $420.00
$5.00 $425.00
$5.00 $430.00
$5.00 $435.00
$5.00 $440.00
$5.00 $445.00
$5.00 $450.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$13.00 $266.50
$16.25 $282.75
$10.00 $160.00
$10.00 $170.00
$5.00 $107.50
$6.25 $113.75

$48.00 $1,056.00
$60.00 $1,116.00

$15.00 $315.00
$15.00 $330.00
$3.00 $246.00
$3.00 $249.00
$3.00 $252.00
$3.00 $255.00
$3.00 $258.00
$3.00 $261.00
$3.00 $264.00
$3.00 $267.00
$3.00 $270.00
$8.00 $172.00
$10.00 $182.00
$10.00 $190.00
$10.00 $200.00
$4.00 $62.00
$5.00 $67.00
$30.00 $645.00
$37.50 $682.50
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$25.00 $525.00
$25.00 $550.00
$4.00 $62.00
$5.00 $67.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $190.00
$10.00 $200.00
$5.77 $314.73
$5.77 $320.50
$5.77 $326.27
$5.77 $332.04
$5.77 $337.81
$5.77 $343.58
$5.77 $349.35
$5.77 $355.12
$5.77 $360.89
$5.77 $366.66
$4.00 $87.00

Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
North Hampton, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Keene, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Hudson, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
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Mike Swanson
Nate Breton
Nate Breton

Nick Xenos

Nick Xenos
Patrick Howe
Patrick Howe
Patrick Swanson
Patrick Swanson
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul DiGeronimo
Paul Haas

Paul Haas

Paul LaClair
Paul LaClair
Paul Stevens
Paul Stevens
Peter Boudreau
Peter Boudreau
Peter Devoe
Peter Devoe
Peter Franggos
Peter Franggos
Peter Gordon
Peter Gordon
Peter Wahl

Peter Wahl

Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl
Peter Wahl
Peter Wah!

Peter Wahl

Peter Wahl

Peter Wahi
Philip Leblanc
Philip Lebtanc
Raymond Dube
Raymond Dube
Richard Bell
Richard Bell
Richard Driscoll
Richard Driscoll
Richard McLaughlin
Richard MclLaughlin
Richard Murphy
Richard Murphy
Richard Plante
Richard Plante
Rick Condon
Rick Condon
Robert Darling
Robert Darling
Robert Hunsaker
Robert Hunsaker
Robert Mawson
Robert Mawson
Robert Simard
Robert Simard
Robert Stemska
Robert Stemska
Robert Weich
Robert Weich
Roland Berthiaume

8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
7/3/2014
7/30/2014
701712014
8/1/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
71312014
7/30/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/9/2014
8/6/2014
71312014
8/6/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
71312014
8/6/2014
71312014
7/30/2014
6/23/2014
6/30/2014
71312014
7/9/2014
7/17/2014
712412014
7/30/2014
8/6/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/12014
8/12/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/112014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
7/1/12014
8/1/2014
7/112014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/1/2014
8/1/2014
7/3/2014
8/12/2014
7/3/2014
8/6/2014
71312014
8/6/2014
7/1/2014

Contributions

Manchester, NH 03102
Salem, NH 03079
Saiem, NH 03079
Rollinsford, NH 03869
Rollinsford, NH 03869
South Berwick, ME 03908
South Berwick, ME 03908
Epsom, NH 03234
Epsom, NH 03234
Warner, NH 03278
Warner, NH 03278
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Rochester, NH 03868
Rochester, NH 03868
Exeter, NH 03833
Exeter, NH 03833
Auburn, NH 03032
Auburn, NH 03032
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Greeniand, NH 03840
Greenland, NH 03840
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Hampton, NH 03843
Nashua, NH 03060
Nashua, NH 03060
Milan, NH 03588

Milan, NH 03588
Barrington, NH 03825
Barrington, NH 03825
Dover, NH 03820
Dover, NH 03820
Manchester, NH 03103
Manchester, NH 03103
Brentwood, NH 03833
Brentwood, NH 03833
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Portsmouth, NH 03801
Barton, VT 05822
Barton, VT 05822
Francestown, NH 03043
Francestown, NH 03043
Seabrook, NH 03874
Seabrook, NH 03874
Londonderry, NH 03053
Londonderry, NH 03053
Goffstown, NH 03045
Goffstown, NH 03045
Auburn, NH 03032
Auburn, NH 03032
Berlin, NH 03870

$5.00 $92.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$24.00 $528.00
$30.00 $558.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $230.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$20.00 $370.00
$20.00 $380.00
$26.00 $572.00
$32.50 $604.50
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$23.08 $473.14
$28.85 $501.99
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$8.00 $172.00
$10.00 $182.00
$8.00 $174.00
$10.00 $184.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $230.00
$10.00 $560.00
$10.00 $570.00
$10.00 $580.00
$10.00 $590.00
$10.00 $600.00
$10.00 $610.00
$10.00 $620.00
$10.00 $630.00
$10.00 $640.00
$8.00 $124.00
$10.00 $134.00
$20.00 $420.00
$20.00 $440.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$20.00 $420.00
$20.00 $440.00
$8.00 $174.00
$10.00 $184.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$10.00 $210.00
$10.00 $220.00
$20.00 $420.00
$20.00 $440.00
$4.00 $67.00
$5.00 $72.00
$2.00 $43.50
$2.50 $46.00
$4.00 $87.00
$5.00 $92.00
$10.00 $80.00

Manchester, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Salem, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Concord, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter
Rochester, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Exeter, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Pertsmouth, Ni-i Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Hampton, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Dover, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Retired, Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Manchester, NH Firefighter
Berlin, NH Firefighter
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Roland Berthiaume 8/1/2014 Berlin, NH 03870 $10.00 $30.00 Berlin, NH Firefighter

Ron Glickman 71312014 Manchester, NH 03109 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ron Glickman 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03109 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 713/2014 Keene, NH 03431 $8.00 $186.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Ronald Clace 8/6/2014 Keene, NH 03431 $10.00 $196.00 Keene, NH Firefighter
Roswell Galvin 7/9/2014 Exeter, NH 03833 $40.00 $820.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Roswell Galvin 8/6/2014 Exeter, NH 03833 $50.00 $870.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter
Rusty Bridle 7/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $525.00 Retired, Firefighter

Rusty Bridle 8/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $25.00 $550.00 Retired, Firefighter

Ryan Booth 7/11/2014 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $80.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Ryan Booth 8/1/2014 Exeter, NH 03833 $5.00 $85.00 Exeter, NH Firefighter

Ryan Lavigne 713/2014 Sullivan, NH 03445 $20.00 $431.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Ryan Lavigne 8/6/2014 Sullivan, NH 03445 $25.00 $456.00 Keene, NH Firefighter

Ryan Simmons 7/3/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Ryan Simmons 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Sanford Salava 8/8/2014 Somersworth, NH 03878 $100.00 $100.00 Retired, Firefighter

Scott Aboshar 7/3/2014 $4.00 $13.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Scott Aboshar 8/6/2014 $5.00 $18.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Scott Geraghty 7/3/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $172.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Scott Geraghty 8/12/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $182.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Scott Marcoux 71112014 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $420.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Scott Marcoux 8/1/2014 Concord, NH 03301 $20.00 $440.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Scott Young 7/1/2014 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $20.00 $410.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Scott Young 8/1/2014 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $20.00 $430.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Sean Valovanie 7/1/2014 Laconia, NH 03246 $10.00 $210.00 Tilton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Sean Valovanie 8/1/2014 Laconia, NH 03246 $10.00 $220.00 Tiiton/Northfield, NH Firefighter
Sean Wescott 713/2014 Manchester, NH 03104 $8.00 $174.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Sean Wescott 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03104 $10.00 $184.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Seth Coleman 7/11/2014 Seabrook, NH 03874 $10.00 $210.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Seth Coleman 8/1/2014 Seabrook, NH 03874 $10.00 $220.00 Seabrook, NH Firefighter
Shane Murphy 71112014 Atkinson, NH 03811 $5.00 $105.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Shane Murphy 8/1/2014 Atkinson, NH 03811 $5.00 $110.00 Salem, NH Firefighter
Shawn Carrier 7/3/2014 Candia, NH 03034 $8.00 $172.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Shawn Carrier 8/12/2014 Candia, NH 03034 $10.00 $182.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Shawn Wheeler 7/3/2014 New Durham, NH 03825 $20.00 $230.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Shawn Wheeler 7/30/2014 New Durham, NH 03825 $20.00 $250.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Stephen Bateman 7/17/2014 New Boston, NH 03070 $12.50 $537.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Stephen Bateman 7/30/2014 New Boston, NH 03070 $12.50 $550.00 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Stephen Bateman 8/12/2014 New Boston, NH 03070 $12.50 $562.50 Bedford, NH Firefighter
Stephen Cotton 713/2014 Farmington, NH 03825 $4.00 $62.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Stephen Cotton 8/12/2014 Farmington, NH 03825 $5.00 $67.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Stephen David 7/1/12014 Concord, NH 03301 $5.00 $80.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Stephen David 8/1/2014 Concord, NH 03301 $5.00 $85.00 Hooksett, NH Firefighter
Stephen Laroche 71312014 Goffstown, NH 03045 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Stephen Laroche 8/6/2014 Goffstown, NH 03045 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Stephen Pearson 7/3/12014 Hudson, NH 03051 $16.00 $348.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Stephen Pearson 8/6/2014 Hudson, NH 03051 $20.00 $368.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Steve Benton 7/1/2014 Manchester, NH 03103 $25.00 $525.00 Retired, Firefighter

Steve Benton 8/1/2014 Manchester, NH 03103 $25.00 $550.00 Retired, Firefighter

Steven Desruisseaux 7/3/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Steven Desruisseaux 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Suzanne Roy 7/3/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $62.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Suzanne Roy 8/12/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $5.00 $67.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Thomas Aselton 6/30/2014 Belmont, NH 03219 $60.00 $1,200.00 Gilford, NH Firefighter
Thomas Aselton 7/15/2014 Belmont, NH 03220 $60.00 $1,260.00 Gilford, NH Firefighter
Thomas Aselton 8/18/2014 Belmont, NH 03220 $60.00 $1,320.00 Gilford, NH Firefighter
Thomas LaMontagne 7/3/2014 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $30.00 $660.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Thomas LaMontagne 7/30/2014 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $30.00 $690.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Tim Aramini 7/3/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $8.00 $174.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Tim Aramini 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03102 $10.00 $184.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Tim Dame 71312014 Exeter, NH 03833 $40.00 $460.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Tim Dame 7/30/2014 Exeter, NH 03833 $40.00 $500.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Tim Soucy 7/1/2014 Nashua, NH 03060 $25.00 $525.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter

Tim Soucy 8/1/2014 Nashua, NH 03060 $25.00 $550.00 Nashua, NH Firefighter

Contributions
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Tim Swirko 7/3/12014 Manchester, NH 03104 $20.00 $435.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Tim Swirko 8/6/2014 Manchester, NH 03104 $25.00 $460.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Todd Berube 7/1/2014 Litchfield, NH 03052 $10.00 $210.00 Hudson, NH Firefighter
Todd Berube 8/1/2014 Litchfield, NH 03052 $10.00 $220.00 Hudson, NH Firefighter
Todd Germain 7/1/2014 South Berwick, ME 03908 $15.00 $315.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Todd Germain 8/1/2014 South Berwick, ME 03908 $15.00 $330.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
Tom Defina 71312014 Penacook, NH 03303 $4.00 $87.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Tom Defina 8/6/2014 Penacook, NH 03303 $5.00 $92.00 Manchester, NH Firefighter
Will Bartels 701/2014 Center Harbor, NH 03225 $25.00 $525.00 Concord, NH Firefighter
Will Bartels 8/1/2014 Center Harbor, NH 03225 $25.00 $550.00 Cuncord, NH Firefighter
William Brown 713/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $8.00 $124.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
Wiltiam Brown 8/12/2014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $10.00 $134.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
William Drew 71172014 Gilford, NH 03249 $10.00 $210.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
William Drew 8/1/2014 Gilford, NH 03249 $10.00 $220.00 Laconia, NH Firefighter
William McQuillen 6/30/2014 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $60.00 $1,200.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
William McQuilien 7/15/2014 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $60.00 $1,260.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
William McQuillen 8/18/2014 Portsmouth, NH 03801 $60.00 $1,320.00 Portsmouth, NH Firefighter
William Paine 6/23/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $410.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 6/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $415.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 7/3/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $420.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 7/9/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $425.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 7/17/12014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $430.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 7/24/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $435.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 7/30/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $440.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 8/6/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $445.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William Paine 8/12/12014 Hampton, NH 03842 $5.00 $450.00 Hampton, NH Firefighter
William St. Jean 71312014 Londonderry, NH 03053 $4.00 $62.00 Londonderry, NH Firefighter
William Staples 7/1/2014 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $10.00 $195.00 Somersworth, NH Firefighter
William Staples 8/1/2014 Somerwsorth, NH 03878 $10.00 $205.00 Somerswaorth, NH Firefighter
William Sullivan 7/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $210.00 Retired, Firefighter

William Sullivan 8/1/2014 Hampton, NH 03842 $10.00 $220.00 Retired, Firefighter

Contributions



